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This library is accessible to people with disabilities. To request specific accommodations, call 585-428-8304 ten days prior to the program.
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Boomerang Club
Thursday, June 28
2:00-2:45pm

Family Storytime
Tuesday, July 10
11:30am-12:15pm

Amazing Magic Joe
Saturday, July 14
11:00am-12:00pm

Amazing Adaptations with  
the Wegmans Zoomobile
Monday, July 16 
11:30am-12:30pm

Family Storytime
Tuesday, July 17
11:30am-12:15pm

PlayROC
Saturday, July 21
11:00am-1:30pm

Family Storytime
Tuesday, July 24
11:30am-12:15pm

Omnipresent Puppet Theatre  
Presents “The Little Mermaid”
Thursday, July 26
11:30am-12:15pm

Family Storytime
Tuesday, July 31
11:30am-12:15pm

Make it and Take it
Thursday, August 2
Drop in between 2:00-5:00pm 
(while supplies last)

611 Winton Road North • 428-8204

Kids can rock the summer at Winton
SUMMER READING 2018

 

Family Storytime
Tuesday, August 7
11:30am-12:15pm

The Happy Pirates
Wednesday, August 8
11:00-11:45am

Family Dance Party
Tuesday, August 14
11:30am-12:15pm

Make it and Take it
Thursday, August 16
Drop in between 2:00-5:00pm 
(while supplies last)

All programs are free and open to all ages. No registration required.


